July 2013
3
MEA-L
MEA1608L 1608[0603 inch]*
MEA2010L 2010[0804 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(2/9)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_01.fm

0.35
0.
35
Dimensions in mm
CH2
GNDGND
CH1 CH4CH3
(6/9)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_01.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA-L MEA1608L
(MHz)typ.
20dB
(MHz) (V)max. (mA)max.
50 500 to 2000 6.3 100 MEA1608L50R0T
75 600 to 2000 6.3 100 MEA1608L75R0T
100 800 to 2000 6.3 100 MEA1608L101RT
N5230C Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies
0
10

60
1.
80
0.250.50 Dimensions in mm
CH2
GNDGND
CH1 CH4CH3
(8/9)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9621_mea_signal_01.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MEA-L MEA2010L
(MHz)typ.
20dB
(MHz) (V)max. (mA)max.
50 500 to 2000 10 100 MEA2010L50R0T
75 600 to 2000 10 100 MEA2010L75R0T
100 800 to 2000 10 100 MEA2010L101RT
N5230C Agilent Technologies
N5230C Agilent Technologies
10
0